Form **PTO-1595**

R

HEET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

U.S. Patent And Trademark Office (Rev. 03/01) (modified) 102422319 OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp 5/31/2002) To the Honorable Commissioner For Patents: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof: 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Mediaring Ltd. Name: Mediaring.com Ltd Internal Address: Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? | Yes 3. Nature of Conveyance: Street Address: 10 Eunos Road 8, #12-01/01 and #12-07/08/09/10 Assignment Merger Singapore Post Centre, Singapore Change of Name City: Security Agreement Zip: 408600 State: Other: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? No. Execution Date: November 6, 2002 Yes 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s): A. Patent Application No.(s): 6,473,499, 6,373,835, 6,243,376, 6,424,647 09/383,337, 09/398,319, 09/516,344 Additional numbers attached? ⊠ Yes 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: [14] 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$560.00 Name: Richard E. Brown, Esq. Check Enclosed Internal Address: Fenwick & West LLP Fee Transmittal Enclosed

Charge the indicated fees to the below mentioned Street Address: Silicon Valley Center 801 California Street CA Zip Code: 94041 City: Mountain State: deposit account. View 8. Deposit Account No.: 04/16/2003 LMUELLER 00000133 09383337 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 560.00 DP 01 FC:8021 9. Statement and signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Richard E. Brown, 47,453 Name of Person Signing

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Commissioner For Patents, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450.

Case Docket No.: 21493-01000

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, documents: [3]

Patent Application No.(s) (Cont.): 09/520,922 09/516,915 10/270,809 10/159,166 10/271,183

Patent No.(s) (Cont.): 6,504,926 6,424,648

THE COMPANIES ACT, CAP. 50 SECTION 28(2)

COMPANY NO. 199304568R

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME OF COMPANY

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT MEDIARING.COM LTD INCORPORATED UNDER THE COMPANIES ACT ON 15/07/1993 DID BY A SPECIAL RESOLUTION RESOLVE TO CHANGE ITS NAME TO MEDIARING LTD. AND THAT THE COMPANY WHICH IS A PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED BY SHARES IS NOW KNOWN BY ITS NEW NAME WITH EFFECT FROM 06/11/2002.

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL ON 06/11/2002.



RECORDED: 04/15/2003

MISS SHIRLYN LIM ASSISTANT REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES AND BUSINESSES SINGAPORE

CERTIFIED TRUE COPY

CFO/Company Secretary

PATENT REEL: 013949 FRAME: 0917